
Hlavní závod 1500

P Jméno WA-ID Klub X 10 9 8 7 0 CH Celkem

overall Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen 95 43 12 0 0 0 0 1488

1 Schüller Günter 349 HSV Ried 79 53 17 1 0 0 0 1481

2 Trojan Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 73 56 17 4 0 0 0 1475

3 Kemm Frank 4706 T´nT Berlin 81 45 22 2 0 0 0 1474

4 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 73 54 20 3 0 0 0 1474

5 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 67 49 30 4 0 0 0 1462

6 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target 62 51 28 8 1 0 0 1453

7 Kaňka Jan 1429 ČA PPC 1500 53 54 38 4 1 0 0 1451

8 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem 51 59 31 9 0 0 0 1451

9 Rendl Josef 1271 SKP Strakonice 67 45 30 7 0 1 0 1446

10 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 59 48 31 11 1 0 0 1444

11 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 50 53 37 9 1 0 0 1442

12 Lachner Christian 3990 SLG Schwandorf 44 43 45 11 4 3 0 1391

13 Börz Markus 5782 SC Offenhausen 38 32 50 17 9 4 0 1349

14 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 6 14 42 23 16 49 0 874

Pistol 1500

P Jméno WA-ID Klub X 10 9 8 7 0 CH Celkem

overall Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen 94 42 14 0 0 0 0 1486

1 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia Kutná Hora 60 61 25 4 0 0 0 1467

2 Fejer Emil 525 ČA PPC 1500 74 44 30 2 0 0 0 1466

3 Wizofsky Johan 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 80 37 29 3 1 0 0 1462

4 Kemm Frank 4706 T´nT Berlin 65 46 34 5 0 0 0 1456

5 Schüller Günter 349 HSV Ried 52 54 40 4 0 0 0 1452

6 Rendl Josef 1271 SKP Strakonice 71 38 33 8 0 0 0 1451

7 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem 51 49 40 7 3 0 0 1437

8 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 51 40 51 7 1 0 0 1432

9 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf 48 45 45 10 2 0 0 1429

10 Kuna Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius 50 42 39 17 1 1 0 1414

11 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 43 36 47 19 4 1 0 1393

12 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 38 28 63 18 2 1 0 1385

13 Lachner Christian 3990 SLG Schwandorf 41 29 33 19 8 9 11 1205

14 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 17 24 37 35 16 14 7 1135
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Open Match

P Jméno WA-ID Klub X 10 9 8 7 0 CH Celkem

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen 42 15 3 0 0 0 0 597

2 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 32 21 7 0 0 0 0 593

3 Kemm Frank 4706 T´nT Berlin 38 14 8 0 0 0 0 592

4 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem 21 25 13 1 0 0 0 585

5 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 29 18 12 0 1 0 0 585

6 Trojan Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 27 18 14 1 0 0 0 584

7 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 21 21 16 2 0 0 0 580

8 Kaňka Jan 1429 ČA PPC 1500 26 17 15 1 1 0 0 580

9 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 25 14 20 1 0 0 0 578

10 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 24 14 16 6 0 0 0 572

11 Prior Peter 3219 Kaufbeuren 2 18 15 16 9 2 0 0 560

12 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 2 8 7 10 12 14 7 327

Distinguished Pistol

P Jméno WA-ID Klub X 10 9 8 7 0 CH Celkem

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen 33 18 9 0 0 0 0 591

2 Schüller Günter 349 HSV Ried 20 24 15 1 0 0 0 583

3 Reckziegel Christian 3004 Kaufbeuren 17 23 17 3 0 0 0 577

4 Rendl Josef 1271 SKP Strakonice 21 17 16 6 0 0 0 572

5 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia Kutná Hora 21 15 15 7 2 0 0 565

6 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 19 15 18 6 2 0 0 564

7 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 19 13 21 6 1 0 0 564

8 Kuna Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius 18 17 16 6 3 0 0 563

9 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf 13 15 18 10 3 1 0 543

10 Börz Markus 5782 SC Offenhausen 11 14 14 13 5 1 2 515

11 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 3 9 15 10 5 8 10 370



Distinguished Revolver

P Jméno WA-ID Klub X 10 9 8 7 0 CH Celkem

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen 30 17 12 0 1 0 0 585

2 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 24 20 13 3 0 0 0 581

3 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 18 14 20 6 2 0 0 562

4 Straßl Peter 5781 HSV Ried 16 16 18 8 2 0 0 560

5 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 20 15 11 11 3 0 0 558

6 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 19 19 12 6 3 1 0 557

7 Rendl Josef 1271 SKP Strakonice 17 19 20 2 0 0 2 556

8 Mayr Randolf 3005 Kaufbeuren 19 12 20 7 1 1 0 553

Service Revolver

P Jméno WA-ID Klub X 10 9 8 7 0 CH Celkem

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen 34 14 0 0 0 0 0 480

2 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 32 14 2 0 0 0 0 478

3 Trojan Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 22 24 2 0 0 0 0 478

4 Rendl Josef 1271 SKP Strakonice 33 11 4 0 0 0 0 476

5 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 30 11 7 0 0 0 0 473

6 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 28 13 5 2 0 0 0 471

7 Lachner Christian 3990 SLG Schwandorf 18 20 8 2 0 0 0 468

8 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 18 19 9 2 0 0 0 467

9 Mayr Randolf 3005 Kaufbeuren 20 14 14 0 0 0 0 466

10 Straßl Peter 5781 HSV Ried 15 15 17 1 0 0 0 461

11 Kaňka Jan 1429 ČA PPC 1500 23 7 16 2 0 0 0 460

12 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem 17 13 14 3 1 0 0 457

13 Schüller Günter 349 HSV Ried 20 13 13 1 0 0 1 455

14 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 24 12 5 0 0 0 7 405

15 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 8 9 9 13 3 6 0 376



Off Duty Revolver

P Jméno WA-ID Klub X 10 9 8 7 0 CH Celkem

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen 36 10 2 0 0 0 0 478

2 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 20 22 6 0 0 0 0 474

3 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 31 12 3 2 0 0 0 473

4 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 27 11 10 0 0 0 0 470

5 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 21 17 8 2 0 0 0 468

6 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 24 12 11 0 1 0 0 466

7 Kaňka Jan 1429 ČA PPC 1500 17 17 14 0 0 0 0 466

8 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning 16 20 9 3 0 0 0 465

9 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 23 11 12 2 0 0 0 464

10 Lachner Christian 3990 SLG Schwandorf 11 19 11 7 0 0 0 455

11 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 3 6 15 8 6 9 1 331

Stock Semi Automatic Pistol

P Jméno WA-ID Klub X 10 9 8 7 0 CH Celkem

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen 39 8 1 0 0 0 0 479

2 Reckziegel Christian 3004 Kaufbeuren 28 15 5 0 0 0 0 475

3 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 26 17 5 0 0 0 0 475

4 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 27 14 7 0 0 0 0 473

5 Trojan Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 24 17 6 1 0 0 0 472

6 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia KH 30 11 5 2 0 0 0 471

7 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf 17 22 9 0 0 0 0 471

8 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 21 17 9 1 0 0 0 469

9 Kemm Frank 4706 T´nT Berlin 23 13 12 0 0 0 0 468

10 Wizofsky Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 28 7 13 0 0 0 0 467

11 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning 21 16 7 4 0 0 0 465

12 Prior Peter 3219 Kaufbeuren 2 20 14 12 2 0 0 0 464

13 Börz Markus 5782 SC Offenhausen 21 9 16 2 0 0 0 460

14 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 6 8 12 13 3 4 2 373


